

DAVID R. ODOM

SERVICE AWARD APPLICATION



The David R. Odom Service Award recognizes the Thrice Illustrious Master of the Year. This award is named in honor of Past Right Grand Thrice Illustrious Master D. Rondel Odom, the first Right Grand Thrice Illustrious Master of the Prince Hall Grand Council of Royal and Select Masters for the Jurisdiction of North Carolina.

We, the Illustri (Select One)	ious Companions of	
	Hiram of Tyre No. 1	
	King Solomon No. 2	
	Hiram Abiff No. 3	
	Menelik No. 4	
	Golden Crown No. 5	
	King Saul No. 6	
	King David No. 7	
recommend Thr	rice Illustrious Master	
the David R. Odo	om Service Award.	
Thrice Illustriou	us Master	
was elected Thrice Illustrious Master		
During his to	enure as Thrice Illustrious Maste	r, his contributions to Cryptic Rite Masonry include:
1		
2		
3		
3		

Thrice Illustrious Master					
additional contributions to Prince Hall Masonry and his community include:					
Symbolic Masonry Current Position					
Past Positions					
Capitular Masonry Current Position					
Past Positions					
Chivalric Masonry Current Position					
Past Positions					
Scottish Rite Masonry Current Position					
Past Positions					
Shrinedom Current Position					
Past Positions					
Church					
1					
2					
3					
Community					
1					
2					
3					

Additional Remarks			
Signed this	day of	20	
Printed Name	of Recommender		Signature
APPLICA	TION DUE TO GRAND RECORDER B 15 JANUARY	Y <	Council Seal
	FOR GRAND COUNCIL	USE ONLY	
DATE RECEIVED BY GRAM	ID ILLUSTRIOUS RECORDER		20
	O RIGHT GRAND THRICE OUS MASTER		20 .